County
Burke **
McDowell
Watagua *
Swain*
Clay
Madison *
Avery
Henderson ***
Mitchell
Polk
Yancey
Buncombe
Graham
Haywood
Jackson
Cherokee
Macon *
Transylvania
Rutherford

* includes mileage

** includes mileage & phone
*** includes mileage &
includes mileage and phone
for chair, mileage for

members

Co. Commission Chair
10,294
15,792
12,014
16,445
16,066
14,542
8,755
23,689
8,100
7,534
9,727
37,650
7,040
13,949
19,697
13,610
16,525
11,007
10,894

County Commissioner Member
9,274
13,392
9,639
9,523
10,452
8,689
5,665
15,566
6,300
6,100
8,402
26,475
7,040
12,205
14,764
13,186
14,863
9,211
10,894

School Board Chair
7,500
6,000
5,000
4,800
5,000
4,650
4,800
4,500
3,600
3,600
4,200
4,200
4,200
3,600
4,200
2,800
3,000
3,000
2,400

School Board Member
6,300
5,400
4,500
4,200
4,000
3,900
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
2,400
2,400
2,400
1,800



