County	Co. Commission Chair	<b>County Commissioner Member</b>	<b>School Board Chair</b>	<b>School Board Member</b>
Burke **	10,294	9,274	7,500	6,300
McDowell	15,792	13,392	6,000	5,400
Watagua *	12,014	9,639	5,000	4,500
Swain*	16,445	9,523	4,800	4,200
Clay	16,066	10,452	5,000	4,000
Madison *	14,542	8,689	4,650	3,900
Avery	8,755	5,665	4,800	3,600
Henderson ***	23,689	15,566	4,500	3,600
Mitchell	8,100	6,300	3,600	3,600
Polk	7,534	6,100	3,600	3,600
Yancey	9,727	8,402	4,200	3,600
Buncombe	37,650	26,475	4,200	3,000
Graham	7,040	7,040	4,200	3,000
Haywood	13,949	12,205	3,600	3,000
Jackson	19,697	14,764	4,200	3,000
Cherokee	13,610	13,186	2,800	2,400
Macon *	16,525	14,863	3,000	2,400
Transylvania	11,007	9,211	3,000	2,400
Rutherford	10,894	10,894	2,400	1,800

<sup>\*</sup> includes mileage

<sup>\*\*</sup> includes mileage & phone

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> includes mileage & includes mileage and phone for chair, mileage for members